rs36655 — ENSG00000167608

p-value: 7.07 x 1072’

o * oo ©
- 18

° o
o o
q o) @OANVO
(o}

o0

100 —

OO.A
(o]
o o2 8
o
@ow@nm?oo 00
[o]
[

o o o o
(e 0] (o] < N
(1) anneulale abejuadiad
_ I I I I
o o o o o
o o o o o
Lo < o™ AN —i

(1) uNno9 g|a|e anneuIL)Y

800

600

400

200

200 300 400 500

100

Total number of reads

Reference allele count (C)



